But nothing counts like
Countess II automated cell counters
Everything counts
Fast | Accurate | Affordable
2
Precise, accurate counts in as little as
10 seconds
We offer two high performance automated cell counters

“It's very consistent!”
—Kim Sylvia, Sanford Burnham Medical Research Institute
Ordering information
Product Quantity Cat. No.
Countess™ II FL Automated Cell Counter 1 AMQAF1000
Countess™ II Automated Cell Counter 1 AMQAX1000
Countess™ Cell Counting Chamber Slides 50 C10228
Countess™ II FL Reusable Slide 1 A25750
Countess™ II FL Reusable Slide Holder 1 AMEP4746
User-changeable light cubes
EVOS™ Light Cube, DAPI 1 AMEP4650
EVOS™ Light Cube, TagBFP 1 AMEP4668
EVOS™ Light Cube, YFP 1 AMEP4654
EVOS™ Light Cube, GFP 1 AMEP4651
EVOS™ Light Cube, RFP 1 AMEP4652
EVOS™ Light Cube, Texas Red 1 AMEP4655
EVOS™ Light Cube, Cy®5 1 AMEP4656
EVOS™ Light Cube, Cy®5.5 1 AMEP4673